SILENT AUCTION PALM BEACH COUNTY MEDICAL SOCIETY and SERVICES Annual Installation Gala "A Celestial Affair" – December 2, 2023

The Palm Beach County Medical Society and Services Silent Auction will be held on Saturday, December 2, 2023, at PGA National Resort and Spa. **Proceeds from this year's auction will benefit Palm Beach County Medical Society and Services Programs**.

Suggested items (*minimum \$100 value*) weekend getaways, spa services, gift baskets, children's toys, sporting goods, wine, restaurant gift certificates, theater tickets, jewelry and handbags.

Donations are tax deductible and donors will be listed in our evening program

2023 DONATION FORM

DATE:	DONOR NAME:
PHONE:	E-mail Address:
CONTACT PERSON NAME &	TITLE:
I/we hereby authorize the	following donation to Palm Beach County Medical Society and Services.
SIGNATURE:	
DESCRIPTION OF ITEM/SER	VICE:
VALUE OF ITEM/SERVICES:	
Please specify how you wou	ıld like to be recognized in the program:

Please include a clearly defined description of your gift certificate or donation and note any restrictions that apply such as black-out dates or service charges.

CONTACT: Angelica Cervantes AngelicaC@pbcms.org or phone: 561-433-3940

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION OF Palm Beach County Medical Society Services, Inc., CH#12678, MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL FREE 1-800-435-7352 WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE.

